36th Annual HummerBird Celebration Speaker Programs

THURSDAY
Rockport-Fulton High
School Auditorium

10:20 AM

11:40 AM

1:00 PM

2:20 PM

3:40 PM

Ben Horstmann

Birding in Texas State Parks, Your
Other Backyard

Birding Panel Discussion

Special Presentation by Local

5:00 PM

6:30 PM Dinner

KEYNOTE Presentation & Dinner
- Rockport Conference Center —
106 S. Austin — Featuring Author
David Sarkozi- of Newly Published
Field Guide “The Birds of Texas”
Will Also Speak on, “What I've
Learned That's Not In the Guide”

THURSDAY Opening — Wine & Cheese
Rockport Center for Reception — Rockport Center for
the Arts the Arts — 204 S. Austin
Christine Anastas A Rinl Glenn Olsen P
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Presentation on “Parking Lot &
Cemetery Birding at the Auditorium

SUNDAY
Rockport-Fulton High
School Auditorium

Kelsey Low

“The Young And The Nestless”

Dr. Brent Ortego

How to Manage
Your Hummingbirds

Libby Even
Hawk Watch International
All About Hawk Watching
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