		2C+h	Annual HummorPire	Colebration Speaks	r Programs		
36th Annual HummerBird Celebration Speaker Programs							
	10:20 AM	11:40 AM	1:00 PM	2:20 PM	3:40 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM Dinner
THURSDAY Rockport-Fulton High School Auditorium				Ben Horstmann Birding in Texas State Parks, Your Other Backyard	Birding Panel Discussion Special Presentation by Local Birders		
THURSDAY Rockport Center for the Arts						Opening – Wine & Cheese Reception – Rockport Center for the Arts – 204 S. Austin	KEYNOTE Presentation & Dinne - Rockport Conference Center - 106 S. Austin - Featuring Autho David Sarkozi- of Newly Publishe Field Guide "The Birds of Texas Will Also Speak on, "What I've Learned That's Not In the Guide
FRIDAY Rockport-Fulton High School Auditorium	Christine Anastas Monarchs-Current Science Relating to the Gulf Coast	Sam Wolfe-Shorebird Biologist- How to be an Ally to Migrating Birds	Glenn Olsen Why is Coastal Bend A Birding Hot Spot	Daizy Silva Whooping Cranes Wetlands & Habitats	Joan Garland The University of Texas Marine Science Institute	KEYNOTE: Sky Kings Falconry Wildlife Revealed	
CATUDDAY	Author Jennifer Bristol 8:30-9:30AM BIRD WALK at the Rockport Cemetery 2040 Tule Park Drive Followed by Presentation on "Parking Lot & Cemetery Birding at the Auditorium	Dr. Rebekah Rylander Migration – It's for the Birds!	Ginger Easton-Smith Booms & More To Attract Hummlingbirds	Dr. Liz Smith Aransas County: How Live Oaks Benefit Hummingbirds	Sky King Falconry Wildlife Revealed	KEYNOTE: Daniel Gomez - Daniel Gomez Photography – Birds With Native Texas Plants	
SUNDAY Rockport-Fulton High School Auditorium	Kelsey Low "The Young And The Nestless"	Dr. Brent Ortego How to Manage Your Hummingbirds	Libby Even Hawk Watch International All About Hawk Watching				